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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
MAN 8.180 + EURO 5 manual + LIFT + 8T
Cena € 11.950,-
Budowa Zamkni?ta skrzynia / »
Rok 2011 = _‘,.. Vo
Id 274643
Numer identyfikacyjny —\\\;AN03774CY274643
pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi 4x2
Liczba osi 2
Transmisja Podr?cznik D RIS e
Przebieg 189.509 km
Paliwo Diesel
Klasa emisji Euro 5
W?adza 162 kW (220 PK)

Waga brutto
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WMANO03ZZ4CY274643

8.800 kg

598 cm

249 cm

223 cm
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